
Product specification: Spartan V

Harlequin O�ce Furniture Ltd
Dunlop Way, Queensway Business Park
Scunthorpe, North Lincolnshire, DN16 3RN

T:  01724 271494
E:  sales@harlequino�cefurniture.comHARLEQUIN

41cm

44cm

50cm

47cm

Chair type:
Back dimensions/material:
Back foam density/ thickness:
Seat dimensions/material:
Armrest dimensions:
Seat foam density/ thickness:
Mesh/Fabric/Foam �re retardancy:


	Text1: Office chair
	Text2: 41 x 44cm
	Text3:  Na
	Text4: 50 x 47cm
	Text5: L31 x W5 x H15cm
	Text6: 30#/5.5cm
	Text7: Seat fabric/foam meet BS5852


